





College

Education

Engineering

Graduate
School

Program

Physical Education, B.S.
Physical Education, M.Ed.
Reading Education, M.Ed.
Secondary Education, B.S.
Secondary Education, M.Ed.
Special Education, B.S.

Special Education, M.Ed.

Student Counseling and
Personnel Services, M.Ed.

Student Counseling and
Personnel Services, M.S.

Chemical Engineering, B.S.
Civil Engineering, B.S.
Computer Engineering, B.S.
Electrical Engineering, B.S.
Mechanical Engineering, B.S.
Clinical and Counseling
Psychology, Ph.D.

Accrediting Agency
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)
National Council for Accreditation of
Teacher Education (NCATE)

Council for Accreditation of Counseling

and Related Education Programs
(CACREP)

Council for Accreditation of Counseling

and Related Education Programs
(CACREP)

ABET

ABET

ABET

ABET

ABET

American Psychological Association
(APA)

Last Accreditation

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2012-13

2013-14

2013-14

2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2011-12
2008-09

2013-14

Next Accreditation

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2021-22

2021-22

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2020-21



	Sheet1

