College	Program	Accrediting Agency	Last Accreditation	Next Accreditation
Education	Physical Education, B.S.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Physical Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Reading Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Secondary Education, B.S.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Secondary Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Special Education, B.S.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Special Education, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
	Student Counseling and Personnel Services, M.Ed.	National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE)	2012-13	2019-20
		Council for Accreditation of Counseling and Related Education Programs (CACREP)	2013-14	2021-22
	Student Counseling and Personnel Services, M.S.	Council for Accreditation of Counseling and Related Education Programs (CACREP)	2013-14	2021-22
Engineering	Chemical Engineering, B.S.	ABET	2011-12	2017-18
	Civil Engineering, B.S.	ABET	2011-12	2017-18
	, J	ABET	2011-12	2017-18
	Electrical Engineering, B.S.	ABET	2011-12	2017-18
	Mechanical Engineering, B.S.	ABET	2008-09	2017-18
Graduate School	Clinical and Counseling Psychology, Ph.D.	American Psychological Association (APA)	2013-14	2020-21